
AUGUST 

 Thursday, August 19   9:00 am  New Teacher Orientation 
 Friday, August 20   8:00 am  Professional Development 
 Monday, August 23   8:00 am  Professional Development 
 Tuesday, August 24   8:00 am  Professional Development 
 Wednesday, August 25  8:00 am  Professional Development 
 Thursday, August 26      FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL – Half Day for Students 
 Friday, August 27      Half Day for Students 
 

SEPTEMBER 
 

 Thursday, September 2  3:30 pm  Wellness Committee 
Monday, September 6     Labor Day – NO SCHOOL 

 Monday, September 13  3:30 pm  Principal’s Advisory Committee 
 Wednesday, September 15  3:30 pm  Faculty Meeting/Learning Walk PD 
 Thursday, September 23  6:00 pm  ISAAC Back to School Night (VIRTUAL) 
 Tuesday, September 28  6:00 pm  PTO Meeting 
 

OCTOBER  
 

 Thursday, October 7   3:30 pm  Wellness Committee 
Monday, October 11      Indigenous Peoples’ Day – NO SCHOOL 
Tuesday, October 12   3:30 pm  Principal’s Advisory Committee 
Wednesday, October 13  3:30 pm  Faculty Meeting/Learning Walk PD 
Tuesday, October 26   6:00 pm  PTO Meeting 
Friday, October 29      END OF QUARTER 1 
 

NOVEMBER 
 

Tuesday, November 2      Professional Development  
Thursday, November 4  3:30 pm  Wellness Committee 
Friday, November 5      Quarter 1 Grades Due 
Monday, November 8   3:30 pm  Principal’s Advisory Committee 
Wednesday, November 10  3:30 pm  Faculty Meeting/Learning Walk PD 
Wednesday, November 24     Half Day – Early Dismissal 
Thursday-Friday, November 25-26    Thanksgiving Break – NO SCHOOL 
Tuesday, November 30  6:00 pm  PTO Meeting 

 

DECEMBER 
 

 Thursday, December 2  3:30 pm  Wellness Committee 
Monday, December 6   3:30 pm  Principal’s Advisory Committee 
Wednesday, December 8  3:30 pm  Faculty Meeting/Learning Walk PD 
Thursday, December 16  1:00-3:00 pm  Parent-Teacher Conferences - Half Day  
     5:00-7:00 pm  Parent-Teacher Conferences 
Tuesday, December 21  6:00 pm  PTO Meeting  
Thursday, December 23     Half Day – Early Dismissal 
Friday, December 24 - January 2    Winter Break – NO SCHOOL 
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